
COMM NE COR, RUN S 2658.81 FT,
W 567 FT, S 1939.90 FT FOR POB
CONT S 654.67 FT, W 392.50 FT,

WARD ROBERT BRIAN/WARD LENA M
421 SW UNITY COURT
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

24-7S-16-04317-129

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

24716.020 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/13/2015 DF 7.76 11,393 64,220 1,893 9,500
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23,245
73,720

185,569
73,967

111,602
HX HB 51,411

60,191
247,896

0

247,896

1295/0050 5/19/2015 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BARBARA GUSTIN NUTT (

ROBERT BRIAN & LENA

1291/1838 12/16/2014 WD Q I 01 130,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KRISTI E & IRENEA CHI

ROBERT B & LENA WAR
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32660 GARAGE 85 02/03/2015

24262 M H 419 03/17/2006

9268 M H 125 01/19/1995

2016HX Base Yr

421 SW UNITY CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,563 113.9000 107.07 274,420 2006 2006 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 2048

BAS 2,048 100 2,048 120,603

FGR 528 55 290 17,078

FOP 60 35 21 1,236

UOP 816 25 204 12,013

3,452 2,563 150,931

UOP= N12 W68 S12 E68$ BAS= W68 S31 E13 FOP=  E12 N5 W12 S5$
N5 E12 S5 E21 FGR= S24 E22 N24 W22$ E22 N31$.
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12

68
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68

31

13

5
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5

21 22
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12

5

12

5

FGR24

22

24

22

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 20 27 450.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,125

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,200

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,360.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 3,400

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 24 72 1,728.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 8,640

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 14 60 840.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,680

7 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 200

23,245

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 6.76 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,893

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 6.76 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 64,220


